INDEX NO NAME

1 U0262/592
2 U0262/553
3 U0262/501
4 U0262/589
5 U0262/604
6 U0262/573
7 U0262/579

OJANDU Joel
DRATIA Stephen
ACAKU Godfrey
OFEMANI Vincent
PANGA Hillary
MADIRA Vicky
MUNGUCI Denis
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2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
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MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidate(s) have been recommended under DISTRICT QUOTA programme for admission pending approval from the respective district :
MARACHA
POINTS DISTRICT APPLIED
SEX COURSE WEIGHT

SCD
BTM
DVS
BHM
BJC
GSE
MSD

37.4
33

33.9
34.8
35.6
31.2
18.8

15.4
15

14.9
14.8
14.6
14.2
13.8

UNDER

MARACHA
MARACHA
MARACHA
MARACHA
MARACHA
MARACHA
MARACHA

KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

GULU UNIVERSITY

KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY



