MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidate(s) have been recommended under DISTRICT QUOTA programme for admission pending approval from the respective district :

MARACHA

		Al Yr			POIN'	TS :	DISTRICT APPL	JED
INDEX NO	NAME		SEX	COUR	SE WEIG	HT	UNDER	
1 U0262/592	OJANDU Joel	2014	M	SCD	37.4	15.4	MARACHA	KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY
2 U0262/553	DRATIA Stephen	2014	M	BTM	33	15	MARACHA	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
3 U0262/501	ACAKU Godfrey	2014	M	DVS	33.9	14.9	MARACHA	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
4 U0262/589	OFEMANI Vincent	2014	M	BHM	34.8	14.8	MARACHA	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL
5 U0262/604	PANGA Hillary	2014	M	BJC	35.6	14.6	MARACHA	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
6 U0262/573	MADIRA Vicky	2014	M	GSE	31.2	14.2	MARACHA	GULU UNIVERSITY
7 U0262/579	MUNGUCI Denis	2014	M	MSD	18.8	13.8	MARACHA	KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY